
CONTAI CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. 
CONTAI: PURBA MEDINIPUR 

Contact Nos. 9932934875, 7098242234  
Website – www.ccbl.in 

 
AUCTION SALE NOTICE 

            Date: 08-03-2021 
Notified to interested persons for auction of repossessed vehicles on “as is where is” 

basis at Bank’s Head Office at Contai from 11.30 AM onwards on 24-03-2021, Wednesday, on 
the following terms and conditions:- 1) The willing participants are requested to furnish their 
Identity proof like VOTER CARD, PAN CARD, AADHAR CARD etc. and to submit prescribed 
Application Form along with EMD of Rs.10,000/- per vehicle within 24-03-2021 11-00AM at the 
Bank’s Recovery Cell prior to taking part in bid. 2) Bid Form is available at Bank’s Recovery 
Cell. 3) Successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% of bid amount on the date of auction 
with the bank & balance amount within 15 days, on failure, the entire deposited amount shall 
be forfeited. 4) Authority has the absolute right to Accept or reject the bid or adjourns the 
sale of any vehicle/all vehicles without assigning any reason. 5) Payment of Government 
dues (if any) and cost of T.O. are required to be borne by the purchaser. 6) For any 
other/more information please contact over phone. 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
Borrower 

Vehicle No. 
Manf. 
Year 

Make & Model 
Vehicle 
Type 

Reserve 
Price 

Park
ing 

Code 

1 Goutam Guha  WB‐04B‐2415  2003  Ambassador Taxi  Car Negotiable 3 

2 Dinesh Maity  WB‐32C‐9423  2012  Tata Indigo  Car  Negotiable  1 

3 Paritosh Santra  WB‐29B‐4414  2017  TATA Winger 2800 BS III  Winger  Negotiable  1 

4 
Ramkumar 
Chowdhary 

WB‐29A‐6020  2012  TEREX Backhoe loader  Backhoe loader  Negotiable  2 

5 Tufan Panda  WB‐43‐1142  2014  TATA 1109 LP BS III  Bus  ₹ 450,000.00  1 

6 Sk. Asgar Ali  WB‐33C‐5213  2015  John Deere 55 HP BS III  Harvester  ₹ 460,000.00  1 

7 Abdul Mannan  WB‐29B‐3814  2017  Trax Cruiser    BS IV  Trekker  ₹ 450,000.00  1 

8 Sukumar Das  WB‐29B‐3131  2017  Eicher 11‐12 KF/L   BS III  Bus  ₹ 1,070,000.00  1 

9 Abdul Kalam Azad  WB‐31‐4997  2011 
TATA LPT 2510/ 48 TC    

BS III 
Truck  ₹ 450,000.00  1 

10 Subrata Bhakta  WB‐29B‐3026  2017  TATA LPT 1613/42 BS III  6 wh. Truck  ₹ 825,000.00  1 

11 Subrata Bhakta  WB‐29B‐8987  2019 
TATA LPK 1615 CR    BS 

IV 
6 wh. Truck  ₹ 1,360,000.00  1 

12 Moumita Banerjee  WB‐11E‐8633  2017  TATA LP 912EX BS  IV  Bus  ₹ 1,410,000.00  1 

1. Also available in our website: www.ccbl.in                                                                               
2. Details of Parking Place:  i) Code ‐ 01 (Bank's Godown, Central Bus Stand, Contai), ii)  
Code ‐ 2 (LTC Godown, Haldia), iii)  Code ‐3 (Bank's Godown at Khargachandi, Contai) 

Sd/‐ Partha Pratim Pati                       
Secretary & Authorised Sale Officer            

Contai Co‐operative Bank Ltd. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


